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Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 27, 2015 - Friday

Bill No.

HB 1037 f
HB 1059 f
HB 1067 f
HB 1085 f
HB 1095 f
HB 1107 f
HB 1126 f
HB 1127 f
HB 1152 f
HB 1174 f
HB 1194 f
HB 1221 f
HB 1223
HB 1278 f
HB 1281 f

47th Day

1st Supplemental
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Child support

Sexually violent predators
Medicaid false claims
Lobbyists, electronic filing
Thermal energy efficiency

Cultural & heritage programs

Fatality reviews by DEL
Ag labor skills and safety

Forage fish management

Flame retardants

Death benefits/LEOFF, WSPRS
Passenger-only ferry distr's
Lodging tx/workforce housing
Building energy use

Sexual exploitation of minor

Committee Rpt. Ref.
APP DPS(JUDI)33 RUL
APP DP31 DNP2 RUL
APP DPS(JUDI)20 DNP11 w/oRec2 RUL
APP DPS22 DNP9 w/oRec2 RUL

APP DP2S(w/o sub TED)20 DNP12 w/oRec1RUL

FIN DP2S(w/o sub CDHT)12 DNP3 w/ RUL
oRecl

APP DPS(ELHS)26 DNP7 RUL
APP DPS(LAB)30 DNP3 RUL
APP DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)18 DNP12 w/ RUL

oRec3

APP DP2S(w/o sub ENV1)26 DNP5 w/oRec2RUL

APP DPS(LAB)22 DNP10 w/oRecl RUL
FIN DPS13 DNP3 RUL
FIN DPS(CDHT)13 DNP2 w/oRec1 RUL
GGIT DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)4 DNP3 RUL
APP DP2S(w/o sub PS)33 RUL

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

2015 Regular Session



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1295 f

1307 f

1337 f

1364 f

1368

1390 f

1391 f

1393 f

1436 f

1437 f

1439 f

1448 f

1450 f

1465 f

1469 f

1471 f

1472 f

1485 f

1491 f

1496 f

1513 f

1536 f

1541

1546 f

Breakfast after the bell
Residen'l services & support
Public port district levies
Citizens' initiative review
Fire protection authorities
Legal financial obligations
Aligning CTS, CIO, and DES
Public trans benefit area/tx

Homeless youth

All payer claims database
CWU online alt. credit model
Suicide threats, response to
Mental health/inv outpatient
Account for elevators, etc.
Sensitive data/state network
Health insurance contracting

Chemical action plans

Family medicine residencies

Early care & education systm

Vocational rehabilitation
Local infrastructure areas
Emergency detentions
Educational opportunity gap

Dual credit ed opportunities

APP DPS(ED)27 DNP6
APP DP33

FIN DPS14 DNP2

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP DP2S(w/o sub SG)18 DNP13 w/oRec2 RUL

FIN DP2S(w/o sub LG)12 DNP4
APP DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)33

APP DP2S(w/o sub GGIT)28 DNP5
FIN DPS(TR)14 DNP2

APP DP2S(w/o sub ELHS)18 DNP11 w/
oRec4

APP DP27 DNP6

APP DPS26 DNP6 w/oRecl

APP DPS(JUDI)23 DNP9 w/oRec1
APP DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)31 DNP2
APP DP25 DNP7 w/oRec1

APP DP2S(w/o sub GGIT)33

APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)26 DNP7

APP DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)18 DNP12 w/
oRec3

APP DP2S(w/0 sub HCW)33

APP DP2S(w/o sub ELHS)24 DNP8 w/
oRecl

APP DPS(LAB)33
FIN DP13 DNP2 w/oRecl

APP DPS(JUDI)31 DNP2

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)18 DNP14 w/oRec1 RUL

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)21 DNP11 w/oRec1 RUL
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HB

HB

HB
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HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB
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HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1559 f

1571 f

1599 f

1605 f

1620 f

1647 f

1652 f

1666 f

1667 f

1668 f

1682 f

1684 f

1689 f

1696 f

1704 f

1713 f

1715 f

1718 f

1725 f

1728 f

1729 f

1732 f

1735 f

1737 f

1740 f

Higher ed programs/UW, WSU
Paint stewardship

Criminally insane/facilities
Fire protection/benefit chrg
Biotoxin testing, monitoring
Reproductive health care
Medicaid managed health care
St-wide student assessments
Bleeding disorders

Sexually violent predators
Homeless students

Public records, charges for
In-state broadcasters, taxes
Higher ed tuition setting
Safety & reducing recidivism
Mental hlth, chem dependency

On-site sewage mgmt plans

PSERS/offender nursing care
DSHS provider payment/hrs/wk
Parents for parents program
Domestic violence victims
Health care employees
Extended foster care

Retired teachers/substitutes

Health coverage through PEBB

APP DPS(HE)24 DNP9 RUL
APP DPS(ENVI)18 DNP14 w/oRecl RUL
APP DP31 DNP2 RUL
FIN DP9 DNP7 RUL
APP DP30 DNP3 RUL
APP DP19 DNP12 w/oRec2 RUL
APP DP33 RUL
APP DP28 DNP4 w/oRec1 RUL
APP DPS31 DNP2 RUL
APP DPS(PS)24 DNP7 w/oRec2 RUL
APP DP2S(w/0 sub ED)28 DNP5 RUL
APP DPS(SG)18 DNP14 w/oRecl RUL
FIN DPS16 RUL
APP DPS(HE)32 DNP1 RUL
APP DP22 DNP10 w/oRecl RUL

APP DPS(JUDI-A APP)18 DNP14 w/oRec1RUL

APP DP2S(w/o sub ENVI)18 DNP13 w/ RUL
oRecl

APP DPS24 DNP8 w/oRec1 RUL
APP DPS30 DNP3 RUL
APP DP2S(w/o sub ELHS)29 DNP4 RUL
APP DP24 DNP8 w/oRec1 RUL
APP DP18 DNP12 w/oRec2 RUL
APP DP2S(w/o sub ELHS)28 DNP5 RUL
APP DPS31 DNP2 RUL
APP DPS22 DNP7 w/oRec4 RUL
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HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1775 f

1783 f

1807 f

1813 f

1825 f

1863 f

1865 f

1875 f

1879 f

1880 f

1882 f

1885 f

1916 f

1922 f

1940 f

1965 f

1966 f

1967 f

1999 f

2000 f

2002 f

2007 f

2040 f

2041 f

2060

Special commitment center
Dual language instruction
Small business spirits sales
Computer science education
Resident student/veterans
Cmty & tech coll. employees
Visual screening in schools
WorkFirst, "work activity"
Foster children health care
Everett Cmty Coll./aerospace
Charter & excursion carriers
Property crimes, impacts of

Chem dependncy & mental hith

Small loans

Flood control zone districts
Liquor control brd temp. fee
Transit agencies/natural gas
Health care auth/fed waivers
Foster youth edu outcomes
Marijuana agreemnts wi/tribes
Coal-fired electr gen facils
Emer medical transportation
Veteran employment

Need grant prog scholarships

Competency eval. timeliness

APP DP30 DNP3
APP DPS23 DNP10
APP DP2S(w/o sub COG)31 DNP1

APP DPS29 DNP2

APP DP2S(w/o sub HE)24 DNP7 w/oRec2

APP DP17 DNP14 w/oRec2

APP DP31 DNP2

APP DPS25 DNP6 w/oRec?2

APP DP31 DNP2

APP DP31 DNP2

TR DPS22 DNP3

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP DP2S(w/o sub PS)18 DNP13 w/oRec2 RUL

APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)22 DNP10 w/
oRecl

GGIT DP2S(w/o sub BFS)6 DNP1
FIN DPS12 DNP2 w/oRec?2

APP DPS19 DNP13 w/oRecl

FIN DPS16

APP DPS22 DNP10 w/oRecl

APP DP2S(w/o sub ELHS)31 DNP2
FIN DP16

GGIT DP2S(w/o sub TED)4 DNP3
APP DP29 DNP4

APP DP2S(w/o sub CDHT)31 DNP2
APP DP2S(w/o sub HE)29 DNP4

APP DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)18 DNP12 w/
oRec2

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2063 f

2084 f

2093 f

2098 f

2107 f

2109 f

Disability/investing program
State-required reports
Wildland fire suppression
Human trafficking laws progr
Wolf conservation and mgmt

Small business retirement

APP DP2S(w/o sub ELHS)31 DNP2

FIN DP10 DNP6

APP DPS(AGNR)31 DNP2
GGIT DP7

APP DPS31 DNP2

APP DPS18 DNP13 w/oRecl

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL



